

As Downtown Tulsa continues to grow, so do our initiatives and programs to make Downtown the compelling urban neighborhood to live, work, entertain, and invest. Play an active role in shaping the future of Downtown Tulsa by becoming a member of the Downtown Tulsa Partnership.

YOUR MEMBERSHIP ...

Supports our mission to champion a prosperous, vibrant, and inclusive Downtown Tulsa

Increases our capacity to enhance Downtown programs, events, and experiences, including expanded Clean & Safe programs and business support services

Provides you new opportunities to engage with Downtown businesses and stakeholders

FEATURES	\$150	\$500	\$1K	\$2.5K	\$5K	\$10K
Business logo on homepage and Member Spotlight on DTP Membership page						
Logo placement in weekly In the Loop Downtown newsletter						
Complimentary tickets to Annual Meeting and State of Downtown					2	4
Opportunity to host bi-monthly member networking event						
Customized Downtown pedestrian data report			1	2	3	4
Customized volunteer team building opportunities						۲۲
Recognition in DTP membership ad in TulsaPeople Magazine's Downtown Issue					CHAMPION	VISIONARY
Invitations to Downtown insider tours and events			Ë	EADER	CHAN	~
Recognition in DTP Annual Report			ADVOCATE	LEA		
Business recognition on DTP Membership Page		SUPPORTER	AL			
Welcome message via social media outlets		SUPPO				
Invitations to bi-monthly member networking events	DUAL					
Priority seating at State of Downtown and Annual Meeting	INDIVIDUAL					

For more information or to become a member, contact Brian Kurtz: Brian@DowntownTulsa.com